A Customer Order Date:
18.12.2023
Customer Order Number:
4732724315
ESTABLISHED 1918 KWV Order Number:
Warshay Investments Pty Ltd t/a KWy |110887150
PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646 |Loading Status:
‘elephone: 021 - 8073511 . ]
. No, : 2012/018732/07
e o AL i0261833 Gross Weight :  609.093kg

REMARKS: FGR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598 OR gueriessa@kwv.co.za

90125¢% 706@&5301 Hooch Blast Passion Fruit 4(6x275ml ] CS 24 x 275 | 10.0 --258.92 3.3¢0 250.38 2,503.7¢ 375.56-| 0 2,879.32
901361 |700025053 | CIAQ Mango 6x2Lt'Eag in Box cs 6 x 2000 1.0 556.92 1.60 548.01 548.01 82.20 630.21
301155 (700022283 KWV 12¥r 0ld Brandy 6{1x750ml) Bot 6 x 750 7.0 /(gi;.42 3.60 . 351.30 2,459.08 368.8¢ 2,827.94
900190 |700025943 | KWV Five Champions. Limited Edition cs 12 x 750 /3{6"2,007.96 6.1¢C . 1,885.47 5,656.42 848.46 6,504.88
901217 (700022795 Imagin Classic Gin 6x750ml Cs 6 x 750 2.0 -815.82 4.00 783.18 1,566.37 234.96 1,801.33
901395 |700025120 | Bug Stag 10(15x20ml) pc 150 x 20 2.0 :145.20 '5.70 136.92 273.85 41.08 314.93
901365 |70002478¢ | Wild Africa Cream Caffe Latte (12x7 cs 12 x 750 1.0 |1,274.76 5.00 1,211.02 1,211.02 181.65 1,382.67
901408 |700025215 | Bug Booster Shooter 10(15x20ml) pPe i50 x 20 1.0 -145.20 5.70 136.92 136.92 20.54 157.46
900488 |700023716 | Wild Africa Cream Liquer 6x1000ml 1 | ¢S 6 x 1000 2.0 775.44 4.00 ., 744.42 1,488.84 223.33 1,712.17
900043 |700025733 | KWV 3Yr 01ld Brandy 12x750ml Ccs iz x 750 10.0 |1,793.40 2.80 | V. 1,743.18 17,431.85% 2,614.78 20,046.63
901032 |700025233 | Hooch Blast Black Currandt 4(6x275m | CS 24 x 275 15.0 258.92 3.30 250.38 3,755.63 563.34 4,318.97
901142 (700023688 | Sour Monkey Apple 6x750ml - [of:] 6 x 750 4.0 558.42 17.70 459.58 1,838.32 275.75 2,114.,07
ITEMS NPT SUPPLIEp: 1%€%“ bt
901314 |700026007 | Wild Africa Cream Chocolate (12x75C | CS 12 x 750 Item rejected - No dgtock bl

901406 |700025945 Bug Red Shooter 10 (15x20ml) cs 150 x 2¢0 3 Item rejectled - No gtock &&" ;}

901405 |70002523¢6 Bug Blue Shooter 10(15x20ml) cs 150 x 20 2 Item rejected - No dtock \,&Qk
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Deliwvered by

Ligquor Runner Durban
30 HILLCLYMB ROAD
MAHOGANY RIDGE

3
it

WESTMEAD

Name:
Signature:
Date:

o

Received in good order

on behalf of Customer

Depot Signature

Name:
Signature:
Date:

For Receipt from Cusatomer

Payment Terms:
End of month, plua three days

Currency: ZAR

Bank Details: Chegue Acc
Name: Investments (Pty) Ltd

Bank:

Warghay

FNB

Acc: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655




j\\ Customer Order Date:

18.12.2023
Customer Order Number:
4732724315

ESTABLISHED 1918 KWV Order Number:

1 Warshay [nvestments Ltd t/fa KWV 1103,97190
] PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646 |Loading Status:
|  Telephone: 021 - 8673511 | 7
Reg{i No. : 2012/018792/07 -
pab Reg Nosraig2etess Gross Weight :  609.093kg

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT :KWV. QUERIES ON 0861 598 598 OR queriessa@kwv.co.za ' - ) . R : R -
Picki

$01259 |700025301 | Hooch Blast Pasaion Fruit 4(6x275ml | CS 24 x 275 1¢0.0 | 258.92 3.30 : 250.38 2,503.76 375.56 2,879.32

801361 |700025053 | CIAD Mango 6éx2Lt Bag imn Box .| €8 € x 2000 1.0 556.92 " 1.60 548.01 548.01 82.20 630.21
901155 (700022283 | KWV 12¥r 0ld Brandy 6{1x750ml) -+ | Bot & x 750 7.0 364.42 3.60 351.30 2,459.08 368.86 2,827.94
500190 [700025943 | KWV Five Champions Limited Edition cs 12 x 750 3.0 |2,007.96 6.10 1,885.47 5,656.42 ~ B848.46 6,504.88
901217 |7000227951{ Imagin Classic Gin 6x750ml - Cs 6 x 750 2.0 815-.82 4.00 783.18 |- 1,566.37 234.96 1,801.33
901395 |700025120 | Bug Stag 10(15x20ml) - o pe 150 x.20 2.0 145.20 5.70 B 136.92 273.85 41.08 314,93
‘901365 (700024780 | Wild Africa Cream Caffe Latte (12x7 | CS 12 x. 750 1.0 |1,274.76 5.00 | 1,211.02 1,211.02 181.65 1,392.67
901408 |700025215 | Bug Booster Shooter 10(15x20ml) - - | pc 150 x:20 1.0 145.20 5.70 136.92 136.92 - 20.54 157.46
900488 |700023716 ( Wild Africa Cream Liquer 6x1000ml 1| CS 6 x 1000 2.0 775.44 4.00 744.42 1,488.84 223,33 1,712.17
900043 (700025733 | EWV 3¥r 0ld Brandy 12x750ml cs 12 x 750 10.0 |1,793.40 2.80 1,743.18 17,431.85 2,614.78 20,046.63
901032 |700025233 | Hooch Blast Black Currandt 4(6x275m | CS 24 x 275 | 15.0 258.92 3.30 250.38 3,755.63 563.34 4,318.97
901142 |700023688 | Sour Monkey Apple 6xX750ml cs 6 x 750 4.0 558.42 17.7¢ 459.58 1,838.32 275.75 2,114.07

ITEMS NPT SUPPLIEL:

901314 |700026007 | Wild Africa Cream Chocolate (12x750 | ¢S 12 x 750 1l |Item rejec ‘d - No gtock
901406 {700025945 | Bug Red Shooter 10 (15x20ml) . cs 150 x 20 3 }jItem rejectld - No gtock
901405 |700025236 | Bug Blue Shooter 10{(15x20ml) cs 150 »x 20 2 |Item rejectied - No dtock

Ik lexes CAIINg QLERer Dl
Delivered hy . . Received in good order Depot Signature : Payment Termg: - Bank Details: Cheque Acc
: ) Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd
.Liquor Runner Durban on behalf of Customer For Receipt from Customer End of month, plus three days Bank:
30 HILLCLIMB ROAD FNB
MAHOGANY RIDGE : Name: : ‘ - | wame: Currency: ZAR Acc: 6300 328 6845
!i Signature: Signature: Branch: 250655
WESTMEAD Date: Date:




N

Customer Order Date:

02.01.2024
Customer Order Number:
0041061121

ESTABLISHED 1918

KWV Order Number:

FAIR

Warshay Investments
PO Box. 528, Suider
Telephone 021 -

Re%a

2012/018792
El:qo FfollIODZ 621885303 Gross Waight : 609.093kg

Ltd t/a va .|1119097929

aarl, 764 Loading Status:
8073511

11

REMARKS: FOx ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598 OR gquerlessa®kwv.co.za

901259
901361
901155
800130
901217
901395
901365
901408
900488
900043
901032
901142

700025301
7065025053
700022283
700025943
700022795
700025120
700024780
700025215

700023716 |

700025733
700025233
700023688

Hooch Blast Passion Fruit 4(6x275ml
CIAC Mango 6x2Lt Bag in Box

KWV 12¥r 0ld Brandy 6(1x750ml)

KWV ‘Five Champions Limited Edition.
Imagin Classic Gin 6x750ml ™~

Bug Stag 10{15x20ml}

Wild Africa Cream Caffe Latte (12x7
Bug Booster Shooter 10{15x20ml)
wild Africé Cream Liquer. 6x1000ml 1
KWV 3¥r Old Brandy 12x750ml

Hooch Blast Black Currandt 4{6x275m

Sour Monkey Apple 6x750ml

cs
cs

Bot

Lof]
cs
pe
C5
PC
cs
CS
cs
cs

24 x 275
6 x 2000
6 x 750
12 x 750
6 x 750

150 x-20

12 x 750
150 x 20

6 x 1000 |

12 x 750

24 x 275

6 x 750

19.0
1.0
7.0
3,0

2.0
ZTO

1.0 .

- 1.0
‘2.0

"10.0.
15.0°

4.0

- 258.92
656.92
364.42

'2,007.96

" -815.82
.145.20
1,274.76
145,20
775.44
1,793.40
258.92
.558.42

3.30 ' ’ 250.38

2,503.76  375.56
1.60 o 5468.01 548.01 82.20
3.60 " 351.30 2,459.08 368.06
6.10 1,885.47 5,656.42 848.46
4.00 783.18 1,566.37 " 234.96
5.70 " .- 136.92 B 273.85 . . 41.08
5.00 1,211.02 1,211.02 |  181.65
5.70: - | a36.92 136.92 -20.54
4.00 © 744.42 1,488.84 - 223.33
2.80 1,743.18 17,431.85 2,614.78
3.30 250.38 3,755.63 563.34"

17.70. 459.58 1,838.32 275.75

2,879.?2

630.21
2,827.54
6,504.88
1.801.33
-314.93 .

1,392.67 . 1 ¢

157.#5
1,712.17
20,046 .63
4,318.97
2,114.07

Delivered by
Liquor Runiier Durban
30 HILLCLIMEB ROAD

MAHOGANY RIDGE

WESTMEAD

Name:
Signature:
Date:

Received in good _order

on behalf of Cuatomer

Name:

Date:

Depot Signature

Signature:

For Receipt from Customer

{Payment Terms:
End of month, plud three days

Currency: ZAR

Bank:
' FNB
Acc: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655

Bank Details: Cheque Acc
Name: Warshay Investments {Pty) Ltd




N

KWV

ESTABLISHED 1918

: Warshay Investmaents
{ PO Box 528, Suider
Telephone 021 -

2012
41 026

e%at TR.& NO

Ltd t/a KWV
aaxrl 7646

8073611
018792 a7 .

-ID 23503

Customer Qrder Date:
02.01.2024

Customer Order Numbar:
0041061121

KWV Order Number:
119097929

Loading Status:

Gross Waight :

609.093kg

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598 OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

901259

901155

301217
$01395
901365
901408
900488
900043
901032
901142

901361

900190

700025301
700025053
700022283
700025943
700022795
700025120

700024780

700025215
700023716
700025733

1700025233

700023688

Hooch Blast Paasion Fruit 4(6x275ml
CIAO Mango 6x2Lt Bag in Box

KWV 12¥r 0ld Brandy 6:(1x750ml)
KWV Five Champions Limited Edition-

Imagin Claspic Gin 6x750ml

Bug Stag 10(15x20ml) - -

Wild Africa Cream Caffe Latte (12x7
Shooter 10{15x20ml}
wild Africa Cream Liquer 6x1000ml 1
KWV 3¥r :0ld Brandy 12x750ml

Hooch Blast Black Currandt 4 (6x275m

Bug Booster

Sour Monkey Apple 6x750ml-

cs
cs
Bot
Ccs
Ccs

pPc

cs

Pc
cs
cs
cs
cs

24 x 275

6 x 2000

6 x 750
12 x 750
6 x 750
150 x 20

12 x 750
150 x 20
6 x 1000 -
12 x 750

24 x 275
6 x 750

10.0 258.92 3.30
1.0 556.92 1.60
7.0 364,42 3.60

3.0 |2,007.96 6.10
2.0 | s81s.82 4.00
2.0 ‘145,20 5.70
1.0 1,274.76 5.00:
1.0 145520 5.70
‘2.0 775.44 4.00

10.0 -[1,793.40 "2.80 .

15.0 | 258.92 3.30
4.0 558.42 17.7¢0

250.38

2,503.76 375.56 | 2,879.32
548.01 548.01 82.20 630.21 . .
351.30 .2,459.08 368.86 .2,827.94

1,885 .47 5,656.42 848.46 6,504.88
783.18 1,566.37 234.96 1,801.33
136.92 273.85 41.08 314,934,

©1,211.02 1,211.02 191:65 1,392.67
136.92 136.92 20.54 157.46 "
744.42 '1,488.94 223.33 1,712.17

1,743,118 .17,431.85 2,614,78 20,046.63
250..38 .3,755.63 563,34 4,318.97
459.59 1,838.32 275.75 2,114.07

Deliverad by

Liquor Runner Durban
30 HILLCLIMB ROAD
MAHOGANY RIDGE

WESTMEAD

Name :
Signature:
Date:

Received ln good order

|en benale of customer -

Name :

Date:

Depot Signature

For Receipt from Cugtomer

Signature:

. | Currency:

| Payment Terms:

End of month, plus three days

ZAR

Bank Details: Cheque Acc
" |Name:
| Bank:
. mB

Acc: 6300 328 €645

Branch: 250655

wWarshay Investments_ (Pty) Ltd .




30 Hillctimb Road ) 30 Hillclimb Road

Westmead Westmead

Pinetown o - Y, . ' o Pinetown
o -~ Ligquor Rumers |

031-7057431 . 031-7054986

Liquor Runner Durban Durban Hitto:/ /www.{rsa.co.za
s rsa.co.

REQUEST FOR CREDIT - CR9191959  2023-12-27 14:16:59
LOAD SHEET Reference - LSID , DATE Delivered - : ‘

Setwyn@lrsa.co.za

Reg. No. Truck Description Load Capacity Driver Name Dispatcher Checker

Reason for Credit: Shop Closed
ortre P Customer Name: P_NP QUEENSBURGH

Brief Description of Credit: } .
Principal Customer Code: PPLQNB

Doc.Date: 2023-12-22 Doc. Ref: 41061121 GRV: - Credit Type: Credit invoice Amt: R 44700.6
Stock Code Stock Description Unit Packsize Reason Code Reason Batch Qry
700025215 BUG BOOSTER SHOOTER 10(15X20ML) LOC PC € . Shop Closed 1
700025120 BUG STAG 10(15X20ML)(S) LOC PC ' sC Shop Closed 2
700025053 CIAO MANGO 6(1X2L + TRAY) BIB LOC BOX 5C Shop Closed 1
700025233 HOOCH BLAST B/CURRANT 4(6X275) LOC BOX sC Shop Closed 15
700025301 HOOCH BLAST PASSION FRUIT 4(6X275) LOC BOX sC Shop Closed 10
700022795 IMAGIN CLASSIC GIN 6X750(S) LOC BOX sC Shop Closed 2
700022283 KWV 12YR BRANDY 6(1X750) NP LOC BOT sc Shop Closed 7
700025733 KWV 3YR BRANDY 12X750(S)3 LOC BOX ¢ Shop Closed 10
700025943 KWV 5YR CHAMPIONS LIM ED 12x7‘50(5) Loc BOX SC _ Shop Closed 3
700023688 SOUR MONKEY SOUR APPLE 6X750(S) NP LOC BOX sc Shop Closed 4
700024780 WILD AFR CAFFE LATTE 15% 12X750(5) LOC BOX SC . Shop Closed 1
700023716 WILD AFR CR 17% 6X1000(S)4 NP LOC BOX sC Shop Closed 2
Total Number of items to be credited on Decumernt Ref: 41{}61121l (12 Product Type) ) 58 ,(

1

{

Authorized by: "
e

[date]



